
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

3rd Wed 1-Apr SSt

Pg# 19 complete B. blanks C. True/False + Let's Find 

out / Do it.

3rd Thu 2-Apr SSt

CH# 5: Government & People. Pg# 20, 21(for the 

govt) + Pg# 23 let's Read Q. 1 Learn

3rd Fri 3-Apr SSt

Pg# 21 Reading(set point complete) + Pg# 23 Q. No. 

2 Learn

3rd Sat 4-Apr SSt

Pg# 22 Reading full page + Pg# 23 Q.3 Learn

3rd Mon 6-Apr SSt

Pg# 22 Things I have learnt Read + think learn

3rd Tue 7-Apr SSt

Pg# 23 B.blanks + C. True/False + Let's Find out

3rd Wed 8-Apr SSt

Pg# 22 Knowledge corner learn + Pg# 23 Let's do it

3rd Thu 9-Apr SSt

Ch# 6: A good citicez. Pg# 24 Reading(first point 

only) + Pg# 27 Let's read Q.1 learn

3rd Fri 10-Apr SSt

Pg# 24, 25, 26 Reading (By playing fairly to point 4) 

+ video about lesson

3rd Sat 11-Apr SSt

Pg# 26, 27 Reading(Perosnal traits of good citizens; 

complete) + Pg# 27 Q.2 Learn

3rd Mon 13-Apr SSt

Pg# 27 Q.3 Learn

3rd Tue 14-Apr SSt

Pg# 27 Things I have learnt Read + Think Learn

3rd Wed 15-Apr SSt

Pg# 27, 28 B.blanks + C.True/False + Pg# 28 Let's 

find out / Let's do it

3rd Thu 16-Apr SSt

Solve children issues related from book. Ch# 1 to Ch# 

6



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

3rd Fri 17-Apr SSt

Revision start

3rd Sat 18-Apr SSt

Ch# 1 complete learn

3rd Mon 20-Apr SSt

Ch# 2 First Half Pg# 9 Q. 1, 2, 3 + knowledge corner 

+ Pg# 5, 6 Reading

3rd Tue 21-Apr SSt

Ch# 2 Reamining Half + Remaining learn

3rd Wed 22-Apr SSt

Ch# 3 First half Pg# 13(Let's read

3rd Thu 23-Apr SSt

Ch# 3 second Half Think + knowledge corner + Pg# 

14 complete. + Pg# 12 reading

3rd Fri 24-Apr SSt

Ch# 4 complete learn

3rd Sat 25-Apr SSt

Ch# 5 First half Pg# 23 Let's read complete + Pg# 20, 

21 reading

3rd Mon 27-Apr SSt

Ch# 5 second half Think, knowledge corner Let's do 

it. Let's find out + Pg# 22 reading

3rd Tue 28-Apr SSt

Ch# 6 First half Pg# 27 Let's read complete + Pg# 24, 

45 reading

3rd Wed 29-Apr SSt

Ch# 6 second half Think + Let's find out Let's do it + 

Pg# 26, 27 reading.

3rd Thu 30-Apr SSt

All chapters revision


